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              Amphenol ICC OQ0453510000G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Amphenol ICC
                

 Package
 Push-Pull,P=5.08mm

 Description
 
                300V 20A 4 Bend -40℃~+115℃ 1 5.08mm 1x4P Green Board Edge/Receptacle-Open Push-Pull,P=5.08mm  Pluggable System Terminal Block ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  350
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.3459
                      	$ 0.35
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.2838
                      	$ 2.84
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.2571
                      	$ 7.71
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.2239
                      	$ 22.39
	
                      350+
                    	 
                        $0.1827
                      	$ 63.95
	
                      1050+
                    	 
                        $0.1739
                      	$ 182.60



 
              In Stock: 87
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  